
ITEM#:D3568

SPECIFICATION  SHEET

LAMP

FINISH

WIDTH
HEIGHT
DEPTH
WEIGHT

ITEM TYPE PENDANT
24”(610MM)

36”(914MM)

23”(584MM)
24”(610MM)
14LBS (6.36KG)
(6)CANDELABRA

MAX WATTAGE 60W
POLISHED NICKEL AND CLEAR CRYSTAL

CHAIN LENGTH
CORD COLOR CLEAR

5 3/8" [135mm]

36"
[914mm]

60"
[1524mm]

23"
[584mm]

24" [610mm]


